APPRAISAL REVIEW BOARD
FOR SHERMAN COUNTY APPRISAL DISTRICT

Date: July 10, 2023

Meeting:  Regular

Time: 9:00 A.M.

Place: Sherman CAD Board Room

402 N 3 Street, Stratford, TX 79084

AGENDA
1. Call to Order
2. Recognition of Visitors
3. Approval of Minutes from May 5, 2023
4. Approval of Supplements, Errors, Exemptions and Refunds
5. Swearing in of Chief Appraiser, Appraisers and Recording Secretary
6. Taxpayer Protest Hearings (Schedule Attached)
7. Approval of All Settlement & Waivers, received Prior to Hearings
8. Approval of Appraisal Records for 2023
9. Time and Date of Next Meeting
10.Adjourn

This notice is given pursuant to the Texas open meetings act, Texas Government Code
Chapter 551.

m

Courtney Copley, Chief Appraiser
On behalf of the Appraisal Review Board




202302
202304
202307

202313
202320
202321
202324
202325
202326
202308
202309
202310

202312/202313
202314
202315
202316

202319
202323

APPRAISAL REVIEW BOARD
FOR SHERMAN COUNTY APPRISAL DISTRICT

Centurylink Communications, LLC
Carson Buckles Exploration LLC

James N Freund

PTCAA Texas LP

Parkes Mineral Trust

Interstate Royalties Co

Black Stone Minerals

Barbour Energy Corp

Hillman Royalties

County Services (BPP)
Foersterling Family LTD Partners

Kevin & Heather Braden

PTCAA Texas LP

County Services

Travis & Macy Begley
Enterprise FM Trust 2022/2023

Feedyards, Inc
Frederick & Shery! Griffin

Rob Novoa

Carson Buckles

Joseph/Burr Advisory
Services

Lereta LLC

Lereta LLC

KE Andrews
Kirkwood and Darby
Merit Advisors
George Billingsley

Jeannie Simmonds
Joseph/Burr Advisory

Services

Jonathan Chandler

Destiny Booker

Tax Management Group



