APPRAISAL REVIEW BOARD FOR SHERMAN COUNTY APPRISAL DISTRICT

Date:

July 10, 2023

Meeting:

Regular 9:00 A.M.

Time: Place:

Sherman CAD Board Room

402 N 3rd Street, Stratford, TX 79084

AGENDA

- 1. Call to Order
- 2. Recognition of Visitors
- 3. Approval of Minutes from May 5, 2023
- 4. Approval of Supplements, Errors, Exemptions and Refunds
- 5. Swearing in of Chief Appraiser, Appraisers and Recording Secretary
- 6. Taxpayer Protest Hearings (Schedule Attached)
- 7. Approval of All Settlement & Waivers, received Prior to Hearings
- 8. Approval of Appraisal Records for 2023
- 9. Time and Date of Next Meeting
- 10.Adjourn

This notice is given pursuant to the Texas open meetings act, Texas Government Code Chapter 551.

Courtney Copley, Chief Appraiser On behalf of the Appraisal Review Board

COUNTY SECURISE COUNTY OF THE COUNTY OF THE

II:OHIN S-708 200

APPRAISAL REVIEW BOARD FOR SHERMAN COUNTY APPRISAL DISTRICT

202302	Centurylink Communications, LLC	Rob Novoa
202304	Carson Buckles Exploration LLC	Carson Buckles
202307	James N Freund	
202313	PTCAA Texas LP	Joseph/Burr Advisory Services
202320	Parkes Mineral Trust	Lereta LLC
202321	Interstate Royalties Co	Lereta LLC
202324	Black Stone Minerals	KE Andrews
202325	Barbour Energy Corp	Kirkwood and Darby
202326	Hillman Royalties	Merit Advisors
202308	County Services (BPP)	George Billingsley
202309	Foersterling Family LTD Partners	Jeannie Simmonds
202310	Kevin & Heather Braden	
202312/202313	PTCAA Texas LP	Joseph/Burr Advisory Services
202314	County Services	Jonathan Chandler
202315	Travis & Macy Begley	
202316	Enterprise FM Trust 2022/2023	Destiny Booker
202319 202323	Feedyards, Inc Frederick & Sheryl Griffin	Tax Management Group